R07DS0226EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 1 of 9
Oct 19, 2015
 Preliminary Datasheet
BCR16CS-16LB
800V-16A-Triac
Medium Power Use
Features
 IT (RMS) : 16 A

R07DS0226EJ0200  Rev.2.00  Page 9 of 9
Oct 19, 2015
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Packing Quantity Remark
BCR16CS-16LB#BH0 TO-263 Tube 50 pcs.
BCR16CS-16LBT1#BH0 TO-263 Embossed Tape 800 pcs. Taping direction “T1”
BCR16CS-16LBA1#BH0 TO-262 Tube 50 pcs.
BCR16CS-16LB#B00 LDPAK(S)-(1) Tube 50 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
BCR16CS16LBT11#B00 LDPAK(S)-(1) Embossed Tape 1000 pcs. Not Recommend for New Design
Note : Please confirm the specification about the shipping in detail.
Notice
1. Descriptions of circuits, software and other related information in this document are provided only to illustrate the operation of semiconductor products and application examples.  You are fully responsible for
the incorporation of these circuits, software, and information in the design of your equipment.  Renesas Electronics assumes no responsibility for any losses incurred by you or third parties arising from the